BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 270.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 2184.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 393.12

GRAND TOTAL 2577.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Five Hundred Seventy Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

DHARMAPURI (DRP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1003601/0046816,10036
01/0046831,1003601/00
46817

VALUE 328385.00

E-Waybill No 511938555433,551938563199,501938566094

Seal Required Invoice :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 412.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 74.16

GRAND TOTAL 486.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Eighty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

TINDIVANAM (TVM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 711702972 VALUE 18054.00

E-Waybill No 571938448780

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 350.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 63.00

GRAND TOTAL 413.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Thirteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

MADURAI BYEPASS (MDBP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 711702970 VALUE 92563.00

E-Waybill No 581938352145

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 353.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 63.54

GRAND TOTAL 417.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Seventeen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 711702971 VALUE 133945.00

E-Waybill No 591938383768

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 90.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 557.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 100.26

GRAND TOTAL 657.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Fifty Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

DHARMAPURI (DRP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1003601/0046839 VALUE 91086.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.